
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07038500 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) HWB Catering Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Byal Shah 

RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 27 May 2014 

Signed Date _27 May 2014 

. For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 27 Ch | 
(ifany) urch Street 

Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE i | | i 

*A3901YT4* 
A07 30/05/2014 #216 __] 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of HWB Catering Limited 

on the 27 May 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Elawarne Sisc oct 

Zz. po 
Signed LE 

Dated 27/ SJ 2b Whe 

Date 27 May 2014 



HWB Catering Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 
Equipment, fixtures & fittings 
Stock 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

“ aoe 

Signatur Z< 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 te) 

5,900 5,900 
978 Nil 
500 Nu 

7,378 5,900 

Date 27 May 2014 



A1 - Summary of abilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(camied from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee's wages & holiday pay 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 
Director’s loan 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature Date 27 May 2014 

5,900 

6,097 

(6,097) 

(187) 

(187) 

0 
0 

(187) 

10,820 
1,264 

32,983 
(45,067) 

(45,254) 

2 
(2) 

(45,256) 



yl0z 
Aew 

2Z 
ajeq 

B
E
E
F
)
 

ONS 
0 

| 
[ez psiiss 

*g BNUaASY 
WH 

. 
Ave 

£
1
 

0 
62 

92S'e15 
‘joodsaar] 

'yo0q 
susand 

‘suoyeiadg 
Aouaajosuy 

8S1Oxg 
@ 
SWOISND 

WH 

fo 
| 

| 6Z 68e'e3 
|_MSb 92x0 

‘euuspi0yx9 “JaSe01g eg 
UONNAUISIC 

| 
pawwry Gin) Pang useLg | 

fo 
| 

[ 
| 00 

Lat'erg 
| 

] 
— 
swiep 

ssopang 
9 seahoidwy 

| 

[o 
| 

[ 
| a1 

193 
| 

("1S ZN 
‘xeseIPpIW 

‘EURNDS 
‘peoy 

jueIg 
rt 

| 
eouely 

ap 201g | 

3 
uaalb 

Ayansas 
Ayunoas 

Joypasa 
yuewyeso 

jo 
anjeq 

aeg 
Aq 

play 
Ajunaas 

Aue 
jo 

sreyoq 
| 

3qap 
yo junowy 

(apos}sod 
yy) 

ssauppy 
JO JO}IPa19 
